

T.I.P. Performance Awards - Endurance, Obstacle Mileage

T 7	
Year:	
ıcaı.	

T.I.P. Performance Awards – Endurance and Obstacle Mileage are offered on an annual basis and are horse based. Miles are only counted from competitions. To record non–competition hours,
please use the Thoroughbred Recreational Riding Incentive Program Forms. Competition year begins December 1 and ends November 30. All mailed forms/results must be postmarked by
December 20. NO EMAILED FORMS ACCEPTED. NO LATE APPLICATIONS ACCEPTED. You MUST Include a copy of the official results for each competition or a PERMANENT link to the results for
ALL MILES. For purposes of eligibility for all T.I.P. Performance Awards, a "Thoroughbred" is defined as any horse that has been registered with The Jockey Club or a foreign Thoroughbred stud
book recognized by The Jockey Club and all horses MUST have a T.I.P. Number to be eligible. Please write legibly!

Horse's T.I.P. Number(s)		Contact Name and	
		Relationship to Horse	
Horse's Show Name		Rider Name(s)	
Horse's Registered Name		Contact Address	
Horse's State Bred*		Contact City, State, Zip	
Rider's Date of Birth (only if 18	Young Riders Only	Contact Phone	
or under as of January 1)	fourig kiders Offiy		
Horse's Last Race Start Date and		Contact Email	
Track (see <u>equibase.com</u>)			

Awards applying for (highlight/circle all **Categories** that apply).

Standard Awards	Other Awards
Endurance Rides (50 miles or more)	Green OTTB (last race current year or prior 2 calendar years)
Limited Distance Rides (25-49 miles)	Junior Rider (18 or under as of January 1)
Other Endurance Distance (less than 25 miles)	Please indicate if you are a United States Pony Club Member Alumni
Competitive Trail/Obstacle Trail Rides (a ride of more than one mile where	If adopted from a current Thoroughbred Aftercare Alliance Accredited Organization, please list name of
participants cover a marked course in a given period of time.)	organization and date of adoption:

By completing this form and entering results, I certify that I have read and understand the information and instructions for participating in the Performance Awards. The results reported on this form are true and correct. I understand that results reported will be audited. If results cannot be verified, they will not be counted toward the award. Once audited, if there is a significant difference between the points reported by the owner or rider and the horse show, the award entry will be disqualified. All decisions by T.I.P. are final. Only placings that are received by midnight EST on December 20 will be counted.

Signature:	Date:	Parent Signature (if under 18):

THE JOCKEY CLUB

T.I.P. Performance Awards- Endurance, Obstacle Mileage					Year:	
Page	_ of	T.I.P. Numbe	er(s):		Contact Name:	
Date of Ride	Name of Ride		Type of ride and division	Miles	Category	Ride Organizer –sign to confirm miles completed

Total

Results Link(s):_____

THE JOCKEY CLUB

T.I.P. Performance Awards- Endurance, Obstacle Mileage					Year:	
Page	_ of	T.I.P. Numbe	er(s):		Contact Name:	
Date of Ride	Name of Ride		Type of ride and division	Miles	Category	Ride Organizer –sign to confirm miles completed

Total

Results Link(s):_____

THE JOCKEY CLUB

T.I.P. Performance Awards- Endurance, Obstacle Mileage					Year:	
Page	_ of	T.I.P. Numbe	er(s):		Contact Name:	
Date of Ride	Name of Ride		Type of ride and division	Miles	Category	Ride Organizer –sign to confirm miles completed

Total

Results Link(s):_____